
Café Service Hours 

Breakfast Hours

 7:30 am - 10:00 am 

Lunch Hour

 11:30 am - 1:30 pm 

Peet's Hours

 7:00 am - 3:00 pm 
Grab & Go Specials

MONDAY

Tuesday

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

Wednesday

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

Thursday Promotions

Friday

In the Know

Chicken Caesar Salad

Southwest Steak Salad

 

Epicurean Group is a Food Service 

Management Company headquartered on the 

West Coast. We are one of the first food 

service companies to be certified as a Green 

Business, recognized for community 

environmental responsibility, resource 

conservation, and pollution prevention. We 

have ranked as one of the Food Management 

Top 50 Companies for 11 consecutive years.

Salami, Provolone Sandwich 

Baguette

Build your own Poke Bowl

Buffalo Chicken Calzone

$1.95   

$3.95

$8.75

Executive Chef:

$12.95

$11.25

$10.25

$8.75

$12.95

$11.25

$10.25

Market Grill

Market Grill

Street food

Vegetarian Tofu bulgogi, jasmine rice, sauteed bok choy

Epicurean Group at Ross Stores

Bbq beef sandwich, cheddar cheese, onion rings

Jalapeno Tuna melt, Gilroy garlic fries

$1.95   

$3.95

Beef bulgogi, jasmine rice, sauteed bok choy

$8.25

$12.95

$11.25

Clam chowder

Breakfast Bistro Chorizo scramble, bell peppers, tomatoes onions, breakfast potatoes, corn tortillas

$1.95  

$3.95

Vegetarian Sweet and sour tofu, jasmine or brown rice

January 22, 2026

Today's Soup Potato, bacon and cheddar soup

Breakfast Bistro French toast sticks, maple syrup, fried egg, applewood smoked bacon

Kitchen table Fried cheese ravioli, parmesan cheese, sauteed squash

Vegetarian Fried cheese ravioli, parmesan cheese, sauteed squash

January 23, 2026

Today's Soup

Today's Vegetarian 

Soup
Chickpea and vegetable soup

$1.95   

$3.95

Today's Vegetarian 

Soup

$1.95   

$3.95

Kitchen Table

Vegetarian 

January 20, 2026

Market Grill

Market Grill

Today's Soup

Breakfast Bistro Chicken apple sausage eggs benedict, breakfast potatoes, sliced melon

Pork Pozole

Black forest ham and swiss cheese croissant melt, gilroy garlic fries

Today's Vegetarian 

Soup
Vegetable quinoa

$1.95   

$3.95

$12.95

$11.25

$10.25

$1.95   

$3.95

$8.75

$12.95

$11.25

Menu
January 19, 2026

Today's Soup

Breakfast Bistro

$1.95   

$3.95

$8.75

Today's Vegetarian 

Soup
MLK

$1.95   

$3.95

Today's Vegetarian 

Soup
Broccoli cheddar soup

$1.95   

$3.95

Platillos Latino
Carne asada, or chicken fajitas, ranchero beans, spanish rice, shredded cheese, sourcream, 

tomatillo salsa, roasted tomato salsa, jalapenos

Vegetarian 
Portobello mushroom fajitas, ranchero beans, spanish rice, shredded cheese, sourcream, tomatillo 

salsa, roasted tomato salsa, jalapenos

Market Grill Pulled pork bbq sandwich, cilantro slaw, sweet potato fries

January 21, 2026

Today's Soup Chicken noodle soup

Breakfast Bistro Mixed berry pancake, applewood smoked bacon, 2 eggs any style

Global Adventure Sweet and sour pork or chicken, jasmine or brown rice $12.95

$10.25


