



## MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY

I HAVE A DREAM

Tuesday

January 20, 2026

Today's Soup	Pork Pozole	\$1.95 \$3.95
Today's Vegetarian Soup	Vegetable quinoa	\$1.95 \$3.95
Breakfast Bistro	Chicken apple sausage eggs benedict, breakfast potatoes, sliced melon	\$8.75
Platillos Latino	Carne asada, or chicken fajitas, ranchero beans, spanish rice, shredded cheese, sourcream, tomatillo salsa, roasted tomato salsa, jalapenos	\$12.95
Market Grill	Black forest ham and swiss cheese croissant melt, gilroy garlic fries	\$11.25
Vegetarian	Portobello mushroom fajitas, ranchero beans, spanish rice, shredded cheese, sourcream, tomatillo salsa, roasted tomato salsa, jalapenos	\$10.25

Wednesday

January 21, 2026

Today's Soup	Chicken noodle soup	\$1.95 \$3.95
Today's Vegetarian Soup	Broccoli cheddar soup	\$1.95 \$3.95
Breakfast Bistro	Mixed berry pancake, applewood smoked bacon, 2 eggs any style	\$8.75
Global Adventure	Sweet and sour pork or chicken, jasmine or brown rice	\$12.95
Market Grill	Pulled pork bbq sandwich, cilantro slaw, sweet potato fries	\$11.25
Vegetarian	Sweet and sour tofu, jasmine or brown rice	\$10.25

Thursday

January 22, 2026

Today's Soup	Potato, bacon and cheddar soup	\$1.95 \$3.95
Today's Vegetarian Soup	Chickpea and vegetable soup	\$1.95 \$3.95
Breakfast Bistro	French toast sticks, maple syrup, fried egg, applewood smoked bacon	\$8.75
Kitchen table	Fried cheese ravioli, parmesan cheese, sauteed squash	\$12.95
Market Grill	Bbq beef sandwich, cheddar cheese, onion rings	\$11.25
Vegetarian	Fried cheese ravioli, parmesan cheese, sauteed squash	\$10.25

Friday

January 23, 2026

Today's Soup	Clam chowder	\$1.95 \$3.95
Today's Vegetarian Soup		\$1.95 \$3.95
Breakfast Bistro	Chorizo scramble, bell peppers, tomatoes onions, breakfast potatoes, corn tortillas	\$8.25
Street food	Beef bulgogi, jasmine rice, sauteed bok choy	\$12.95
Market Grill	Jalapeno Tuna melt, Gilroy garlic fries	\$11.25
Vegetarian	Tofu bulgogi, jasmine rice, sauteed bok choy	\$12.95

Epicurean Group at Ross Stores

Executive Chef:

### Café Service Hours

#### Breakfast Hours

7:30 am - 10:00 am

#### Lunch Hour

11:30 am - 1:30 pm

#### Peet's Hours

7:00 am - 3:00 pm

#### Grab & Go Specials

MONDAY

Chicken Caesar Salad

TUESDAY

Southwest Steak Salad

WEDNESDAY

Salami, Provolone Sandwich Baguette

THURSDAY

Build your own Poke Bowl

FRIDAY

Buffalo Chicken Calzone

### Promotions



### In the Know

Epicurean Group is a Food Service Management Company headquartered on the West Coast. We are one of the first food service companies to be certified as a Green Business, recognized for community environmental responsibility, resource conservation, and pollution prevention. We have ranked as one of the Food Management Top 50 Companies for 11 consecutive years.



EPICUREAN GROUP  
fresh, honest, real.